

Government eProcurement System
Created By: Sathish Babu Elumalai
Created Date/Time: 06-Nov-2025 05:24 PM
Tender Title: Fabrication and Supply of SS1/SS2/SS3 Nozzle Flex Seal Hardware and SS1 Nozzle Throat Housing Hardware
Tender ID: 2025_NSIL_245824_1

Tender Inviting Authority: NewSpace India Limited

Name of Work: Fabrication and Supply of SS1/SS2/SS3 Nozzle Flex Seal Hardware & SS1 Nozzle Throat Housing Hardware

Contract No:

SCHEDULE OF WORK / ITEM(S)

Sl.No	Description of Work / Item(s)	No.of Qty	Units	Estimated Rate	Periyasamy Industriess (GSTN-33AGFPP3658N2ZW) BID ID -895339		SRI VENKATESWARA AEROSPACE PRIVATE LIMITED (GSTN-NA) BID ID -895619		Mechano Engineering Company (GSTN-NA) BID ID -894200		Walchandnagar Industries Limited (GSTN-NA) BID ID -900050		Kay Bouvet Engineering Limited (GSTN-NA) BID ID -906350		Manjira Machine Builders Pvt Ltd (GSTN-NA) BID ID -895046		Ace Multi Axes Systems Limited (GSTN-NA) BID ID -898222	
					Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount
1.00	Fabrication and supply of SS1 Nozzle Flex Seal Hardware as per Terms and Conditions attached	16.00	Sets	0.00	651000.00	10416000.00	1033000.00	16528000.00	990000.00	15840000.00	1690449.00	27047184.00	2693000.00	43088000.00	645500.00	10328000.00	955600.00	15289600.00
2.00	Fabrication and supply of SS2 Nozzle Flex Seal Hardware as per Terms and Conditions attached	16.00	Sets	0.00	275500.00	4408000.00	455000.00	7280000.00	118000.00	1888000.00	664928.00	10638848.00	339000.00	5424000.00	260500.00	4168000.00	455400.00	7286400.00
3.00	Fabrication and supply of SS3 Nozzle Flex Seal Hardware as per Terms and Conditions attached	16.00	Sets	0.00	293500.00	4696000.00	385000.00	6160000.00	138000.00	2208000.00	761403.00	12182448.00	353000.00	5648000.00	252500.00	4040000.00	485600.00	7769600.00
4.00	Fabrication and supply of SS1 Nozzle Throat Housing Hardware as per Terms and Conditions attached	16.00	Nos	0.00	220500.00	3528000.00	325000.00	5200000.00	520000.00	8320000.00	676346.00	10821536.00	838000.00	13408000.00	277600.00	4441600.00	0.00	0.00

L1 Amount	L1 Vendor
10328000.00	Manjira Machine Builders Pvt Ltd
1888000.00	Mechano Engineering Company
2208000.00	Mechano Engineering Company
0.00	Ace Multi Axes Systems Limited

Total in Figures

23048000.00

35168000.00

28256000.00

60690016.00

67568000.00

22977600.00

30345600.00

Lowest Amount Quoted BY: Manjira Machine Builders Pvt Ltd(22977600.00)